Volunteer
Opportunities

Join us to give back to the community!

Signature Events: Committee and events:
« Taste of the South Shore, Mary Orne, morne@ssymca.org
 Laura's Love, Joyce MacDonald, jmacdonald@ssymca.org
* Golf Classic, Mary Orne, morne@ssymca.org
¢ Corn Festival, John Galluzzo, jgalluzzo@ssymca.org
* Rodman Ride, Katelyn Szafir, kszafir@ssymca.org
» Holiday Assistance Program, Josh Esquivel, jesquivel@ssymca.org

SSYMCA Germantown Neighborhood Center:

¢ Garden, Food Pantry, Mentoring Programs, Joshua Esquivel,
jesquivel@ssymca.org

Community Gardens and Farms:
* Family Farm, Emilson & Early Learning Center campus, & Camp Burgess
& Hayward locations, Joyce MacDonald, jmacdonald@ssymca.org
* Germantown Neighborhood Center, Quincy, Kathy Quigley,
kquigley@ssymca.org

Partnership Program:
e Quincy Y location, Kim Driscoll, kdriscoll@ssymca.org
« Emilson Y location, Stephanie Costa, scosta@ssymca.org

Front Desk and Customer Service:

e Quincy Y location, Sheri McKinney, smckinney@ssymca.org
¢ Emilson Y location & South Shore Natural Science Center, Norwell
Michelle Daley, michelle.daley@ssymca.org

SOUTH SHORE YMCA
The Better You Belongs Here.

sSSymca.org

For additional questions email
Senior Development Director Joyce MacDonald
jmacdonald@ssymca.org



